SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen’s Association

(GELEBRITY{

Governor Terry Branstad

Kurt Kaneskie, Drake Univer-

McDonald’s of Central lowa sity Head Basketball Coach

lowa Farm Bureau Federation Ed Wiederstein, President

Pella Corporation Congressman Greg Ganske

McDonald’s of Eastern lowa Wade Wagner, KGAN-TV
Barbara Henry, Publisher of

The Des Moines Register The Des Moines Register

Scott Raecker, Executive
Director, |A Sesquicentennial
Commission

lowa Sesquicentennial
Commission

Central lowa Power
Cooperative

Speaker of the House Ron
Corbett

Volunteer Boards of lowa Ron-
ald McDonald Houses

Mary Sue Coleman, Presi-
dent of the University of lowa

Cherokee, Ida, Lyon, Monona,
Plymouth, Sioux and
Woodbury Co. Cattlemen

Col. John Phillips, Missouri
Valley Ag Network

David Oman, TCI of Des

TCI of Eastern lowa .
Moines

. . . Chuck Johnson, President
Pioneer Hi-Bred International & CEO

McDonald’s of NW lowa Bruce Scheid, KTIV-TV
Ringgold Co. Cattlemen and
Mercantile Bank of Mt. Ayr Senator Leonard Boswell

IGF Insurance Mark Pearson, WHO Radio

EDS Lou Sipolt, KGGO-Radio

Mahaska Co. Supporters State Senator, Kay Hedge

Asgrow Seeds and Derek

Young Seed Sales Rodger Dean, KICD Radio

Dee Zee Manufacturing Wythe Willey, ICA President
Geri and Dan Huser, Altoona Geri Huser

Wapello County Supporters Congressman Jim Lightfoot

1996

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Jenni McClue, Dallas
Center

Adam Schumacher,
Holstein

Jim James, Aurora
Amber Green, Hull
Kyle Knapp, Anamosa

Jim Skartvedt, Radcliffe
Kyle Mehmen, Plainfield

Aaron Mitteness, Russell

Jessica Schneider, Lone
Tree

Jessi Paulsrud, Danbury

Eric Gerdes, Danville

Dereck Putz, Manchester
John Schmidt, Ireton
Mekenze Bishop, Mt. Ayr
Dusty Brown, Afton

Gwynn Sebolt, Numa

Amanda Vroegh, Ed-
dyville

Sara and Matt Olson,

Andrew Shivers, Bondu-
rant

Matt Laffey, Runnells

Kendall Bremer, Blakes-
burg

Total Raised: $38,100

BRICE!

$2,600
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,900
$1,300
$2,000

$2,000

$1,150

$1,100
$1,250
$1,600
$1,100
$2,000
$1,550
$1,150
$3,500
$1,600
$1,300

$1,200

Featherlite, Inc.

Corn States Hybrid Services and
Holden’s Foundations Seeds

Mid-Ag, LLC, Red Oak

Featherlite, Inc.

Kragie Newell Advertising Co.

Patterson Supply of Collins

Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, IA

Featherlite, Inc.

lowa Livestock Market Association

Sorensen Livestock, Goldfield, IA

Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, IA

Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Des
Moines, 1A

McDonald’s of NW IA and Dr.
Pepper

Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, 1A

James Simmental & James Qil Co.

Kiefer Built Trailers, Kanawha, |A

Jim & Karen Baker, Johnston, |A

Corn States Hybrid Services and
Holden’s Foundations Seeds

John and Verna Bowie, Runnells,
1A

Creston Livestock

Diamond D Trailers
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SPONSOR GELEBRITY/ VOUTHIEXHIBITORESMPRIGE! BUYER:

lowa Veterinary Medical . . . .
Association Gary Wergin, WHO Radio Lindsey Ory, Earlham $2,000 Featherlite, Inc.

Dickinson County Savings
Bank, Milford

Amber Titterington,

Milford $1,200 Humeston Livestock

Kim Lynch, lowa Beef Queen

JUDGE'S CHOICE: CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOPERATIVE
SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: VOLUNTEER BOARDS OF THE IOWA RONALD MCDONALD HOUSES
PEOPLE’S CHOICE: THE DES MOINES REGISTER
JUDGE: CHUCK SIMONS | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: DOUG COOPER | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY

1996 Total Raised: $38,100 =




