

FOVERNERS GLARIN Teer Show

SPONSOR	GELEBRITY	YOUTH EXHIBITOR	PRICE	BUMER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Terry Branstad	Jenni McClue, Dallas Center	\$2,600	Featherlite, Inc.
McDonald's of Central Iowa	Kurt Kaneskie, Drake Univer- sity Head Basketball Coach	Adam Schumacher, Holstein	\$2,000	Corn States Hybrid Services and Holden's Foundations Seeds
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	Ed Wiederstein, President	Jim James, Aurora	\$1,500	Mid-Ag, LLC, Red Oak
Pella Corporation	Congressman Greg Ganske	Amber Green, Hull	\$1,500	Featherlite, Inc.
McDonald's of Eastern Iowa	Wade Wagner, KGAN-TV	Kyle Knapp, Anamosa	\$1,500	Kragie Newell Advertising Co.
The Des Moines Register	Barbara Henry, Publisher of The Des Moines Register	Jim Skartvedt, Radcliffe	\$1,900	Patterson Supply of Collins
Iowa Sesquicentennial Commission	Scott Raecker, Executive Director, IA Sesquicentennial Commission	Kyle Mehmen, Plainfield	\$1,300	Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, IA
Central Iowa Power Cooperative	Speaker of the House Ron Corbett	Aaron Mitteness, Russell	\$2,000	Featherlite, Inc.
Volunteer Boards of Iowa Ron- ald McDonald Houses	Mary Sue Coleman, Presi- dent of the University of Iowa	Jessica Schneider, Lone Tree	\$2,000	Iowa Livestock Market Association
Cherokee, Ida, Lyon, Monona, Plymouth, Sioux and Woodbury Co. Cattlemen	Col. John Phillips, Missouri Valley Ag Network	Jessi Paulsrud, Danbury	\$1,150	Sorensen Livestock, Goldfield, IA
TCI of Eastern Iowa	David Oman, TCI of Des Moines	Eric Gerdes, Danville	\$1,100	Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, IA
Pioneer Hi-Bred International	Chuck Johnson, President & CEO	Dereck Putz, Manchester	\$1,250	Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Des Moines, IA
McDonald's of NW Iowa	Bruce Scheid, KTIV-TV	John Schmidt, Ireton	\$1,600	McDonald's of NW IA and Dr. Pepper
Ringgold Co. Cattlemen and Mercantile Bank of Mt. Ayr	Senator Leonard Boswell	Mekenze Bishop, Mt. Ayr	\$1,100	Midland Cattle Co., Red Oak, IA
IGF Insurance	Mark Pearson, WHO Radio	Dusty Brown, Afton	\$2,000	James Simmental & James Oil Co.
EDS	Lou Sipolt, KGGO-Radio	Gwynn Sebolt, Numa	\$1,550	Kiefer Built Trailers, Kanawha, IA
Mahaska Co. Supporters	State Senator, Kay Hedge	Amanda Vroegh, Ed- dyville	\$1,150	Jim & Karen Baker, Johnston, IA
Asgrow Seeds and Derek Young Seed Sales	Rodger Dean, KICD Radio	Sara and Matt Olson,	\$3,500	Corn States Hybrid Services and Holden's Foundations Seeds
Dee Zee Manufacturing	Wythe Willey, ICA President	Andrew Shivers, Bondu- rant	\$1,600	John and Verna Bowie, Runnells, IA
Geri and Dan Huser, Altoona	Geri Huser	Matt Laffey, Runnells	\$1,300	Creston Livestock
Wapello County Supporters	Congressman Jim Lightfoot	Kendall Bremer, Blakes- burg	\$1,200	Diamond D Trailers



Total Raised: \$38,100





SPONSOR	GELEBRIN	YOUTH EXHIBITOR	PRICE	BUMER
Iowa Veterinary Medical Association	Gary Wergin, WHO Radio	Lindsey Ory, Earlham	\$2,000	Featherlite, Inc.
Dickinson County Savings Bank, Milford	Kim Lynch, Iowa Beef Queen	Amber Titterington, Milford	\$1,200	Humeston Livestock

JUDGE'S CHOICE: CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOPERATIVE SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: VOLUNTEER BOARDS OF THE IOWA RONALD MCDONALD HOUSES PEOPLE'S CHOICE: THE DES MOINES REGISTER JUDGE: CHUCK SIMONS | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: DOUG COOPER | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY



Total Raised: \$38,100

